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1 6 LSA-6-0015 PEIMA 37160317 Attock Hazro GGPS Feroz Abad GGPS Feroz Abad, (UC): GHOURGHUSHTI, (Markaz): HAZRO (Landmark): Bilal ColonyElementary Girls Rural 0 17 17 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

2 6 LSA-6-0016 PEIMA 37130304 Attock Pindi Gheb GGPS Aman Pur VILLAGE AMAN PUR PO CHUKKI TEHSIL Pindigheb ATTOCK, (UC): CHAKKI, (Markaz): CHAKKI (Landmark): CHAKKIElementary Girls Rural 0 24 24 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 3335268396

3 6 LSA-6-0114 PEIMA 31110252 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar GPS Mitti Roya BASTI MITTI ROYA BAHAWAL NAGAR, (UC): MUHAMMAD PUR SHAH, (Markaz): BAHAWAL NAGAR (Landmark): GOVT E/S MITTI ROYAElementary Both Rural 0 25 25 Muhammad Ahmad Javid 3007274596

4 6 LSA-6-0115 PEIMA 31120465 Bahawalnagar Chishtian GGPS Budhy Wala Mauza Rathi chah budhi wala mouza rathy p/o bakhshan khan chishtian, (UC): Dullah bhadera, (Markaz): shahar faried (Landmark): mouza rathyElementary Girls Rural 0 17 17 Zuqia Perveen 3007543633

5 6 LSA-6-0233 PEIMA 31220153 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur GPS Arabic Maseetan Bahawalpur Basti Maseetan Bahawalpur, (UC): Cantt Area, (Markaz): City (Landmark): Jamia Masjid MaseetanElementary Both Urban 0 58 58 Abdul Wahab 3009684081

6 6 LSA-6-0234 PEIMA 31220349 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur GGPS Feroz Wala Judge Wali Puli , Jhangi wala Road, (UC): Bwp City XVI, (Markaz): Goth Ghani -Female (Landmark): Adda Judge Wali PulliElementary Girls Rural 0 35 35 Mr Hafiz Muhammad Hammmad Javed3336396058

7 6 LSA-6-0235 PEIMA 31220555 Bahawalpur Yazman Gmms Chak No.23/Bc-A chak no. 23/BC-A, (UC): chak Nol 24/BC, (Markaz): Sadar (Landmark): MosqueElementary Boys Rural 28 10 38 Muhammad Ashraf 3067769282

8 6 LSA-6-0336 PEIMA 38110915 Bhakkar Bhakkar GPS Dhulan Wala P/O YOUSAF SHAH, (UC): YOUSAH SHAH, (Markaz): GHS YOUSAF SHAH (Landmark): DERA KHARALElementary Both Rural 0 18 18 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

9 6 LSA-6-0337 PEIMA 38110344 Bhakkar Bhakkar GGPS Gadola Gadola, (UC): Gadola, (Markaz): Gadola (Landmark): Sprior College Elementary Girls Urban 1 26 27 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

10 6 LSA-6-0338 PEIMA 38110413 Bhakkar Bhakkar GGPS Murani Janubi Mouza Shahni, (UC): Shahni, (Markaz): Shahni (Landmark): Gorcha Petrol PumpElementary Girls Rural 0 24 24 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

11 6 LSA-6-0339 PEIMA 38140223 Bhakkar Darya Khan GPS Sorani Nashaib Sorani Nashaib darya khan, (UC): Kahawar Kalan, (Markaz): Darya Khan (Landmark): Link roadElementary Boys Rural 0 11 11 Abid Farid 3336589713

12 6 LSA-6-0415 PEIMA 37420489 Chakwal Talagang GPS Dhok Landi Main Chakwal Road Near Attock Petroleum, Talagang Elementary Boys Rural 7 3 10 Aamir Mehmood 3125706057

13 6 LSA-6-0580 PEIMA 32110286 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GPS Farooq Abad No 2 GPS FAROOQ ABAD N0.2 BAIT SWAI P/O SHADAN LUND TEH. & DISTT. Dera Ghazi Khan T, (UC): BASTI RANJHA, (Markaz): MARKAZ (Landmark): SARDAR SHAIRO KHANElementary/ Secondary Both Rural 18 5 23 Shazia Azeem 3336465611

14 6 LSA-6-0581 PEIMA 32111230 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GPS City No. 10 GPS CITY NO. 10, Tehsil and District  Dera Ghazi Khan, (UC): corporatin, (Markaz): sadder (Landmark): GOOL BAGHElementary Both Urban 0 34 34 Abdul Karim 3336488545

15 6 LSA-6-0582 PEIMA 32130577 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta GGPS Ghazi Wala BASTI GHAZI WALA TEHSIL KOT CHUTTA P/O CHOTI ZAREEN, (UC): NAWAN SHAHR, (Markaz): CHOTI ZAREEN (Landmark): BASTI GHAZI WALAElementary Girls Rural 5 28 33 Liaqat Ali Khan 3317977110

16 6 LSA-6-0658 PEIMA 33150118 Faisalabad Chak Jhumara GGCMS Chak No. 134 Rb I Chack # 134 R B 1 FSD, (UC): Pakhrray Wali, (Markaz): Salarwala (Landmark): Main Entrance of Vilage from Eastern wayElementary Girls Rural 0 23 23 Waqar Hussnain 3448619625

17 6 LSA-6-0659 PEIMA 33160080 Faisalabad Jaranwala GPS Chak No 431 Gb N 431 GB NORTH, TEH: TANDLIANWAL, DISST: FAISALABAD., (UC): 429 GB, (Markaz): TANDLIANWALA (Landmark): DARBAR MAIN NOOR (RA)Elementary Both Rural 9 11 20 Muhammad Farooq 3007940029

18 6 LSA-6-0660 PEIMA 33120570 Faisalabad Jaranwala GGPS 60 Rab Iii Abad 60 rb III Asgharabad.Jranwala. fsd, (UC): 91rb, (Markaz): badianwala (Landmark): Masjid umer farooqElementary Girls Rural 19 9 28 Arifa Khan 3137049467

19 6 LSA-6-0661 PEIMA 33140078 Faisalabad Jaranwala GPS 215 Rb Nathery CHAK NO 215 RB NETHERY FSD, (UC): 215 RB NETHERY FSD, (Markaz): SADAR (Landmark): RURAL HEALTH CENTERElementary Boys Urban 32 0 32 Zeeshan Shafiq 3002036229

20 6 LSA-6-0778 PEIMA 34110394 Gujranwala Gujranwala GGPS Samra GGPS Samra p/o Tirigri T/D Gujranwala, (UC): Buttran Wali, (Markaz): city-5 (Landmark): Government SchoolElementary Girls Rural 13 7 20 American Lyceum Trust 3009405763

21 6 LSA-6-0779 PEIMA 34130298 Gujranwala Kamoke Gpms Nowlanwali GMPS NAULANWALI P/O QAYAM PUR, (UC): AKBAR GHANOKE, (Markaz): QAYAMPUR (Landmark): Animal FormElementary Girls Rural 14 19 33 Muslim Hands International3336883505

22 6 LSA-6-0780 PEIMA 34120132 Gujranwala Wazirabad GPS Chak Aroop Chand Ladhewala Cheema Elementary Boys Rural 4 6 10 Muslim Hands International3336883505

23 6 LSA-6-0898 PEIMA 34210687 Gujrat Gujrat GGPS Jhanday Wal Jhanday Khas, (UC): Sheikh Sukha, (Markaz): Kunjah (Landmark): QabarstanElementary Girls Urban 0 20 20 Imran Aziz 3136267055

24 6 LSA-6-0899 PEIMA 34210495 Gujrat Gujrat GPS Banwata v.p.o.bantwa, (UC): DHAMA MALIKA, (Markaz): DAULAT NAGER (Landmark): nothingElementary Boys Rural 7 4 11 Obaid Ullah 3006282416

25 6 LSA-6-0900 PEIMA 34220201 Gujrat Kharian GPS Chachian GPS CHECHIAN, (UC): KARNANA, (Markaz): 8 Elementary Both Rural 16 23 39 Ghazali Group Of Schools 3451007781

26 6 LSA-6-1003 PEIMA 34510280 Hafizabad Hafizabad GPS Bhoon Kalan HARDOO BHOON POST OFFICE KARAYLA HAFIZABAD, (UC): KARAYALA, (Markaz): GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL JURIAN (Landmark): GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHOON KALLANElementary Boys Rural 30 0 30 Ali Waqas 3224181031

27 6 LSA-6-1068 PEIMA 33250623 Jhang 18-Hazari GGPS Kot Nowlan HUQ BAHO COLONY, (UC): DOSA, (Markaz): WASU ASTANA (Landmark): DERA M.IQBAL NOAL(X-NAIB NAZIM)Elementary Girls Rural 3 15 18 Muhammad Ramzan 3068052281

28 6 LSA-6-1069 PEIMA 33240371 Jhang Ahmadpur Sial GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R Check no. 5/3-R Ahmad pur sial District jhang., (UC): Bangla Yasmin, (Markaz): 3/3-R (Landmark): GOVT.Boys E/S check no. 5 /3-RElementary Girls Rural 5 20 25 Muhammad Mazher Iqbal Shad3037689754

29 6 LSA-6-1070 PEIMA 33240500 Jhang Ahmadpur Sial GGPS Murad Wala MOZA TANGO, (UC): HAWAILI JAEWAIN, (Markaz): SHAREEF ABAD (Landmark): DAIRA HAJI AMJID ALIElementary Girls Rural 0 112 112 Javed Akhtar 3027226284

30 6 LSA-6-1071 PEIMA 33221423 Jhang Jhang GPS Basti Hussain Abad HUSSAINA ABAD MANDI SHAH JEWANA, (UC): MOHARWALI, (Markaz): QADER PURE (Landmark): CRICKET STAIDUMElementary Both Rural 49 56 105 Ahmad Ali 3013967664

31 6 LSA-6-1072 PEIMA 33221127 Jhang Jhang GGPS Ghori Mina PO Ali Abad chori noon jhang sadar, (UC): Chakra noon, (Markaz): Massan (Landmark): Old by pass bhakkar road jhangElementary Girls Rural 20 11 31 Sabira Shafi 3346310757

32 6 LSA-6-1228 PEIMA 35110089 Kasur Chunian GPS Abadi Muhammad Ali GPS ABADI MUHAMMAD ALI PO CHUNIAN TEH CHUNIAN DISTT KASUR, (UC): KANDO KHARA, (Markaz): CHUNIAN CITY (Landmark): MOSQUEElementary Both Rural 9 12 21 Muhammad Latif Arshad 3321657396

33 6 LSA-6-1229 PEIMA 35110472 Kasur Chunian GGPS Qali Sokal qili sokal p.o kul teh chunian distt.kasur, (UC): kul, (Markaz): Kul (Landmark): B.R.B canalElementary Girls Rural 6 4 10 Muhammad Mushtaq Tahir3008892975

34 6 LSA-6-1230 PEIMA 35110083 Kasur Chunian GPS Jhugian Izat Baig Jhugian Izat Baig P/O Arzani pur Teh.Chunian Distt Kasur, (UC): Jamsher khurd, (Markaz): Chunian (Landmark): Grave yardElementary Boys Rural 15 19 34 Muhammad Rafiq Jan 3006543881

35 6 LSA-6-1231 PEIMA 35120409 Kasur Kasur GPS Jagowala Hithar jagu wala hathar teh and dist kasur, (UC): veram hather, (Markaz): veram hather (Landmark): GGPS jago wala hatherElementary Both Rural 0 17 17 Muhammad Khalid 3216580315

36 6 LSA-6-1232 PEIMA 35140771 Kasur Kasur Gov. Modal P/S Theh Saharan Theh sahan kasur, (UC): Ram thamman, (Markaz): Raja jhang (Landmark): Darbar baba rasheedElementary Girls Rural 0 5 5 Hafiz Muhammad Zaman 3229500229

37 6 LSA-6-1326 PEIMA 36440545 Khanewal Jahanian GGPS 163/10-R, Jahanian PO JUNGLE MARYALA CHAK NO 163/10-R TEHSIL JAHANIAN DIST KHANEWAL, (UC): 157/10-R, (Markaz): JAHANIAN (Landmark): GOVT BOYS SCHOOL 163/10-RElementary Girls Rural 0 22 22 Muhammad Razzaq 3014518819

38 6 LSA-6-1327 PEIMA 36410288 Khanewal Kabirwala GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 25 Pul, Abdul Hakim G.P/S 29 GHAGH ABDUL HAKEEM P/O 25PUL KABIRWALA (KHANEWAL), (UC): 13D, (Markaz): ABDUL HAKEEM (Landmark): NEAR MOTORWAYElementary Both Rural 25 8 33 Fozia Zahid 3016990803

39 6 LSA-6-1328 PEIMA 36410485 Khanewal Kabirwala GGPS 13 Ghagh, Abdul Hakim CHAK 13-GHAGH P/O 25 PULL, (UC): DARKHANA 6-D, (Markaz): HAVELI KORNAGA (Landmark): MADRISSAElementary Girls Rural 7 8 15 Shazia Rafique 3076233744

40 6 LSA-6-1329 PEIMA 36430344 Khanewal Khanewal GGPS 61-A/15-L, Mian Channu GGPS chak no 61.A 15L p/0 67 .15.l, (UC): chak 61.a 15.l, (Markaz): 59.15.l (Landmark): Union consilElementary Girls Rural 1 16 17 Nasir Iqbal 3037373704

41 6 LSA-6-1446 PEIMA 38210279 Khushab Khushab GPS Jaura Jageer TEHSIL DISTT KHUSHAB POST OFFICE GIROTE VILLAGE JOURA JAGIR, (UC): 22, (Markaz): GIROTE (Landmark): QABAR SATTANElementary Both Rural 2 3 5 Muhammad Wariss 3068786330
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42 6 LSA-6-1447 PEIMA 38210767 Khushab Khushab GGPS Chanki GGPS CHANKI DESTRICT KHUSHAB, (UC): KUND, (Markaz): JABBI (Landmark): PIONEER CEMENT FACTORYElementary Girls Rural 0 8 8 Muhammad Yahya Masood3366646301

43 6 LSA-6-1448 PEIMA 38220153 Khushab Khushab GGPS Jara VPO JARA TEH &DISST KHUSHAB, (UC): JHARKIL, (Markaz): JHARKIL (Landmark): PETROL PUMPElementary Girls Rural 0 26 26 Muhammad Wariss 3068786330

44 6 LSA-6-1513 PEIMA 35210763 Lahore Lahore Cantt GGPS Mehdi Pur Village mehdi pur, (UC): Sarich, (Markaz): CARE foundation (Landmark): GB schoolElementary Girls Rural 0 10 10 Care Foundation 3264383939

45 6 LSA-6-1514 PEIMA 35210223 Lahore Lahore Cantt GPS Mandina Wala village Mandianwala P/O Barki Lahore, (UC): Rakh tara, (Markaz): Bangali (Landmark): Road Connecting to Barki RoadElementary Boys Rural 4 6 10 American Lyceum Trust 3009405763

46 6 LSA-6-1515 PEIMA 35220311 Lahore Lahore City Govt Girls Primary School Watna GPS WATNA, (UC): PAJIAN, (Markaz): Elementary Girls Rural 8 13 21 Care Foundation 3264383939

47 6 LSA-6-1634 PEIMA 32210148 Layyah Chaubara GGPS Chak No 313 Tda GGPS CHAK NO 313 TDA, Tehsil  CHAUBARA, District LAYYAH, (UC): AULAKH THAL KALAN, (Markaz): Choubara (Landmark): Akhter Medical StoreElementary Girls Rural 5 9 14 M Nadeem Nazar 3316813976

48 6 LSA-6-1635 PEIMA 32210360 Layyah Chaubara GPS Nasar Khan Magasi Wala (New) GPS NASAR KHAN MAGASI WALA (NEW) District: LAYYAH Tehsil: CHAUBARA, (UC): KHARAY WALA, (Markaz): LY 1 (Landmark): bhurli addaElementary Boys Rural 6 0 6 Care Foundation 3264383939

49 6 LSA-6-1636 PEIMA 32230501 Layyah Layyah GGPS Chak No 144 Tda CHAK NO.144/TDA LAYYAH, (UC): LADHANA, (Markaz): LADHANA (Landmark): sardar khan warichElementary Girls Rural 0 13 13 Anees Ahmed Alvi 3006760950

50 6 LSA-6-1637 PEIMA 32230545 Layyah Layyah GGPS Kotla Qazi Khuda Bux Kotala Qazi Nashaib, (UC): Lohanch Nashaib, (Markaz): Sirai wala (Landmark): Near MosqueElementary Girls Rural 8 8 16 Care Foundation 3264383939

51 6 LSA-6-1728 PEIMA 36630283 Lodhran Dunya Pur GGPS 271/Wb Hans Medical store dunyapur, (UC): JAHNDEER WAH, (Markaz): ZAKHEERA (Landmark): GOVT BOY SCHOOL 271/ WBElementary Girls Rural 14 10 24 Khursheed Ahmad 3004041880

52 6 LSA-6-1729 PEIMA 36630177 Lodhran Dunya Pur GPS 370/Wb Chak no 370/w.b P/o 358/w.b, (UC): CHAK NO 353/W.B, (Markaz): MAKHDOOM ALI (Landmark): MOSQUE 370/W.BElementary Boys Rural 20 5 25 Mazhar Siddique Awan 3457240229

53 6 LSA-6-1730 PEIMA 36610211 Lodhran Lodhran GGPS Meran Pur GGPS MIRAN PUR LODHRAN, (UC): MIRAN PUR LODHRAN, (Markaz): GBHS CHAK HIMTAH LODHRAN (Landmark): GBMS MIRAN PUR LODHRANElementary Girls Rural 0 34 34 Zaffar Ullah Shakir 3228815293

54 6 LSA-6-1731 PEIMA 36610273 Lodhran Lodhran GGPS Kundi Vanjara GGPS Basti Kundi Venjara Moza Kundi Lodhran, (UC): Kundi, (Markaz): Lodhran (Landmark): malik kiryana store Kundi venjaraElementary Girls Rural 6 27 33 Zahoor Ahmad 3006811081

55 6 LSA-6-1794 PEIMA 34630105 M.B.Din Phalia GPS Kot Reham Shah Kot Reham Shah, Tehsil Phalia, Dist Mandi Bahauddin, (UC): Raikay, (Markaz): Helan (Landmark): CanalElementary Boys Rural 8 11 19 Sami Ullah 3458558889

56 6 LSA-6-1873 PEIMA 38320396 Mianwali Mianwali GPS Mochh No 1 P/O MOCHH, (UC): MOCHH, (Markaz): MOCHH (Landmark): MOCHH Elementary Both Rural 0 21 21 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

57 6 LSA-6-1874 PEIMA 38320637 Mianwali Mianwali GGPS Tibbi TIBBI P/O MUZAFAR PUR SHUMALI, (UC): MUZAFAR PUR, (Markaz): WAN BACHRAN (Landmark): TIBBIElementary Girls Rural 0 39 39 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

58 6 LSA-6-1875 PEIMA 38320943 Mianwali Mianwali GGPS Moh Kallay Khel Rokhri GGPS Moh Kallah Khel Rokhari Mianwali, (UC): Rokhari, (Markaz): Rokhari (Landmark): Civil HospitalElementary Girls Rural 0 29 29 Amna Rafi 3048508004

59 6 LSA-6-1948 PEIMA 36130242 Multan Multan Sadar GPS Sultan Pur Arain GP SULTAN PUR POST OFFICE LAR MULTAN, (UC): KABIR PUR, (Markaz): LAR (Landmark): MOTER WAY PULLElementary Both Rural 11 6 17 Muhammad Azhar 3356072000

60 6 LSA-6-1949 PEIMA 36130505 Multan Multan Sadar GGPS  Khahi Wala Qasba chaharum chah aziz wala near eid gah, (UC): QASBA CHAHARUM, (Markaz): 5 FAIZ (Landmark): EID GAHElementary Girls Rural 0 84 84 Faiza Qayyum 3367447983

61 6 LSA-6-1950 PEIMA 36120248 Multan Shuja Abad GGPS Basti Labeja Shujabad GGPS BASTI LABEJA SHUJABAD POST OFFICE BAGRAIN, (UC): JALALPUR KHAKI, (Markaz): BASTI MITHU (Landmark): BASTI LABEJA SHUJABADElementary Girls Rural 38 34 72 Marghoob Ahmad Siddique3007488961

62 6 LSA-6-1951 PEIMA 36120265 Multan Shuja Abad GGPS Basti Rasool Pur P/O Rasoolpur Tehsil Shujabad Dist. Multan, (UC): Rasoolpur, (Markaz): Rasoolpur (Landmark): Water TankElementary Girls Rural 48 46 94 Muhammad Nasir 3067403058

63 6 LSA-6-2043 PEIMA 32320209 Muzaffargarh Kot Addu GPS Chak No. 608/Tda GPS Chak No. 608/TDA MM Road Adda Pathan Hotel District Muzaffargarh, (UC): Wandar, (Markaz): SultanColony (Landmark): CH ZIA ul Hassan ChairmanElementary Boys Rural 31 0 31 Sajjad Hussain 3016964303

64 6 LSA-6-2044 PEIMA 32320326 Muzaffargarh Kot Addu GPS Chak No.636 Tda CHAK NO 636/TDA, (UC): SADIQABAD, (Markaz): AZIZ ABAD (Landmark): VETERNORY HOSPITALElementary Boys Rural 8 14 22 Ijaz Ahamd 3023737642

65 6 LSA-6-2045 PEIMA 32310304 Muzaffargarh Ali Pur GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 basti sikhani GGPs yaki wali ali pur disst muzaffar garh, (UC): yaki wali, (Markaz): banday shahElementary Girls Rural 0 38 38 Alia Rubab 3322516318

66 6 LSA-6-2046 PEIMA 32310117 Muzaffargarh Ali Pur GPS Dad Wala GPS DADWALA BASTI NON P/O Sultanpur, (UC): Sultanpur, (Markaz): KHAIRPUR SADAT (Landmark): GPS DADWALAElementary Boys Rural 12 0 12 Ghulam Yasin 3016955939

67 6 LSA-6-2047 PEIMA 32340070 Muzaffargarh Jatoi GPS Kot Ratta Basti Raronja Moza Kot Ratta Tehsil Jataoi District Muzaffar Garh, (UC): Belay Wala, (Markaz): Kandh Shrief (Landmark): Near Fatima LilbanatElementary Boys Rural 9 4 13 Malik Amir Nawaz 3007350977

68 6 LSA-6-2048 PEIMA 32340092 Muzaffargarh Jatoi GPS Mandwani Wala P/O Belay Wala Basti Mandwani Tehsil Jataoi District Muzaffargarh, (UC): khalti, (Markaz): belay wala (Landmark): Govt girls p/s mandwani walaElementary Boys Rural 17 18 35 Atta Ur Rehman 3038595033

69 6 LSA-6-2136 PEIMA 35610523 Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib GGPS Mandi Qaimabad Govt.Girls Primary school Tehsil&District Nankana sahib, (UC): Saleem pur paka, (Markaz): More KhundaElementary Girls Rural 1 18 19 Khalid Prevaiz Saqi 3007292801

70 6 LSA-6-2137 PEIMA 35610632 Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib GGPS Model Hussain Pur Chattah GGPS Model Hussain Pur chattah, (UC) # 37: Chak #576 GB Warburton Gaoo, (Markaz): warburton (Landmark): chandi kot villageElementary Girls Rural 7 9 16 Mukhtar Ahmed Bismil 3024170041

71 6 LSA-6-2138 PEIMA 35641136 Nankana Sahib Sangla Hill GPS Sharif Pura Bhckar Ch 119 Rb Sharif Pura, Bhalair road, Sangla Hill, (UC): Bhalair, (Markaz): Bhalair (Landmark): Bhalair RoadElementary Boys Rural 9 9 18 Anila Zaheer 3217849193

72 6 LSA-6-2200 PEIMA 34420427 Narowal Shakargarh GGPS Khanowal KHANOWAL, (UC): KHANOWAL8, (Markaz): KHANOWAL Elementary Girls Rural 15 16 31 Muhammad Faryad 3457552744

73 6 LSA-6-2201 PEIMA 34420521 Narowal Shakargarh GGPS Bakarwal GGPS Bakarwal, (UC): Jalala, (Markaz): Kotnainan (E) (Landmark): Attique's GardanElementary Girls Rural 11 12 23 Mehmood Hussain 3076303498

74 6 LSA-6-2202 PEIMA 34420785 Narowal Shakargarh GGPS Babral VILL P/O BABRAL TEH SHAKAR GARH DISTT NAROWAL, (UC): MALLAH, (Markaz): SHAH GHAREEB (Landmark): BUS STOPElementary Girls Rural 0 25 25 Muhammad Asif Raza 3454908630

75 6 LSA-6-2203 PEIMA 34420250 Narowal Shakargarh GPS Chak Easar GPS CHAK EASAR Village- CHAK EASAR Union Council- KOT NAINAN Elementary Boys Rural 14 15 29 Ihsanullah Khan 3034106776

76 6 LSA-6-2204 PEIMA 34430815 Narowal Zafarwal GPS Dallah Gujran Village: Dalla P.O: Dhudu Chak Teh: shakargarh Dist: Narowal, (UC): Dara Pur, (Markaz): Lasser (Landmark): Barsati NalaElementary Both Rural 0 10 10 Zabeen Akhtar 3364717057

77 6 LSA-6-2282 PEIMA 39310486 Okara Depalpur GGPS Saeed Nagar Village SAEED NAGAR, Via Illah Abad, Kangan Pur, Rasool Pur, (UC): KAASON, (Markaz): FAIZ ABAD (Landmark): SAEED NAGARElementary Girls Rural 10 12 22 Muhammad Adnan Shakir 3424727067

78 6 LSA-6-2283 PEIMA 39320694 Okara Okara GGPS 42 3R CHAK NO 42-3R PATHANWALA, (UC): 42-3R SUCHIANWALA, (Markaz): 33-2R (Landmark): DERA CHAIRMANElementary Girls Rural 2 17 19 Taufeeq Ahmad 3004277221

79 6 LSA-6-2390 PEIMA 39220477 Pakpattan Arifwala GPS Azad Kot (Chowk Merla) CHOWK MARLAY CHAK/23KB P/O QABULA, (UC): JAMU BODLA, (Markaz): QABULA (Landmark): MASJID MAMTAZElementary Both Rural 16 18 34 Nusrat Saeed 3024913334

80 6 LSA-6-2391 PEIMA 39220352 Pakpattan Arifwala GMPS 30 Kb P/O Qaboola Arifwala 30KB P/O QABOOLA, (UC): JAMOO BODILA, (Markaz): QABOOLA ARIF WALA DISTRICT PAKPATTANElementary Girls Rural 13 26 39 Yasmeen Javed 3316793362

81 6 LSA-6-2392 PEIMA 39220090 Pakpattan Arifwala GPS Dhotan Wala PO KOT HERA SING DHOTAN WALA, ARIFWALA, (UC): SHAFI, (Markaz): RANG SHAH (Landmark): MOSQUE LAT: 30.352442, LON. 73.191955Elementary Boys Rural 23 32 55 Muhammad Aftab 3313388147

82 6 LSA-6-2393 PEIMA 39210351 Pakpattan Pakpattan GGPS Nanak Pur Chak Nanak Pur, (UC): Bunga Hayat, (Markaz): Bunga Hayat (Landmark): Ameenia jamia masjidElementary Girls Rural 0 25 25 Zahoor Ahmad 3128752102
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83 6 LSA-6-2394 PEIMA 39210569 Pakpattan Pakpattan GGPS Malka Hans 2 ward no.1 chah khalid saeed malka hans distt. pakpattan, (UC): malka hans, (Markaz): malka hans (Landmark): Aabadi noor jhangElementary Girls Rural 0 30 30 Khalid Saeed Khalid 3008697066

84 6 LSA-6-2459 PEIMA 31320241 R.Y. Khan Liaqat Pur GPS Shahbaz Khan Abbasi Govt.p/s shahbaz khan abbasi. Basti farash moza talbani . Liaquat pur, (UC): Talbani, (Markaz): Pakka laran (Landmark): Near abdullah bricks metla high school roadElementary Boys Rural 25 21 46 Mohsin Javed 3458037461

85 6 LSA-6-2460 PEIMA 31340662 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GGPS Chak Naseer Abad Chak Naseer Abad Sadiq Abad, (UC): Kot Sanjar Khan, (Markaz): Rahim AbadElementary Girls Rural 29 13 42 Muhammad Omair 3366730673

86 6 LSA-6-2580 PEIMA 32410163 Rajanpur Jam Pur GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O Dajal GPS No 1 Dajal. Post office dajal. Tehsil jampur district rajanpur., (UC): Dajal, (Markaz): Dajal (Landmark): Bus stand dajalElementary Boys Rural 55 35 90 Mohsin Raza 3333191111

87 6 LSA-6-2581 PEIMA 32410185 Rajanpur Jam Pur GPS Basti Meo BASTI MEO P/O DAJAL, (UC): TUFKEY, (Markaz): DAJAL (Landmark): EIDGAHElementary Boys Rural 17 30 47 Qazi Jamil Ahmad 3336477524

88 6 LSA-6-2638 PEIMA 37360474 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan GGPS Kack Govt Girls Primary School Kack Tehsil Gujjar Khan Rwp, (UC): Raman, (Markaz): DaultalaElementary Girls Rural 0 17 17 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

89 6 LSA-6-2639 PEIMA 37360262 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan GPS Bains Galyana post office bains gulyana Teh# gujarkhan Dist#Rawalpindi., (UC): krumb ilyas., (Markaz): krumb ilyas. (Landmark): Masjid -e- HanfiaElementary Boys Rural 2 6 8 Air Foundation School System3335346492

90 6 LSA-6-2640 PEIMA 37360295 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan GPS Model Jhag P.O Mandra village Jhag p/o Mandra Tehsil Gujar khan Distt RWP, (UC): kuridolal, (Markaz): Mandra (Landmark): Purana Talab (jhag)Elementary Boys Rural 3 9 12 Air Foundation School System3335346492

91 6 LSA-6-2758 PEIMA 39110387 Sahiwal Chicha Watni GPS 72/12-L GPS CHAK NO. 72/12.L TEHSIL CHICHA WATNI, (UC): 69/12 L, (Markaz): SHAH KOT (Landmark): JAMIA MOSQUEElementary Both Rural 44 15 59 Abdul Salam Anwar 3377433336

92 6 LSA-6-2759 PEIMA 39110393 Sahiwal Chicha Watni GPS 28/14-L Chak No 28/14-L Tehsil Chichawatani Distric Sahiwal, (UC): 31/14-L, (Markaz): Karam Pura (Landmark): Government Hospital 28/14-LElementary Both Rural 18 8 26 Arif Ali 3000000001

93 6 LSA-6-2760 PEIMA 39120370 Sahiwal Sahiwal GPS Longan Wali LONGAN WALI VILLAGE, (UC): karyal, (Markaz): NOOR SHSH (Landmark): GGPS LONGAN WALIElementary Girls Rural 0 7 7 Shumaila Zulfiqar 3006074340

94 6 LSA-6-2761 PEIMA 39120240 Sahiwal Sahiwal GPS 138/9-L Ihsan Abad Chk no 138/9l Ehsanabad sahiwal, (UC): 138/9L old, (Markaz): Sadat B Dera Raheem (Landmark): Tareen farmsElementary Boys Rural 23 27 50 Hafiz Shahid Mehmood 3331635433

95 6 LSA-6-2868 PEIMA 38450544 Sargodha Sahiwal GMPS Shahpur Kanjoo Chak No. 6 Jallay Wala Road Near TEVTA College Bhalwal. Elementary Both Rural 0 28 28 Abid Nawaz 3204434119

96 6 LSA-6-2988 PEIMA 35410183 Sheikhupura Ferozewala GPS Dargahi Gill Village Jhamke, Farooqabad, Sheikhupura Elementary Boys Rural 25 17 42 Care Foundation 3264383939

97 6 LSA-6-2989 PEIMA 35420650 Sheikhupura Muridke GGPS Ratta Gujran Near Govt. Ali Abbass Shaheed Higher Secondary School For Boys, MuridkeyElementary Girls Urban 2 8 10 Care Foundation 3264383939

98 6 LSA-6-2990 PEIMA 35440390 Sheikhupura Sharakpur GPS Chak No.15 Ucc Ggps rata gujran tehsil muridkey district SKP, (UC): rata gujran, (Markaz): Govt girls high scool narang mondi (Landmark): gujar chookElementary Boys Rural 3 3 6 Care Foundation 3264383939

99 6 LSA-6-3080 PEIMA 34320517 Sialkot Pasrur GGPS Gujar Goraya Govt. (Middle) Special Education Centre, Pasrur. Mohallah Peer Jhangi Nawaz Sharif Road Oppo. Khanam Merrage Hall Narowal Road Pasrur, SialkotElementary Girls Rural 0 44 44 Abida Parveen 3211061006

100 6 LSA-6-3081 PEIMA 34320591 Sialkot Pasrur GGPS Data Zaidka Post office Pasrur and tensile Pasrur district Sialkot, (UC): Talwandi Anayat khan, (Markaz): PasrurElementary Girls Rural 3 19 22 Progressive Education Network3224842563

101 6 LSA-6-3082 PEIMA 34320214 Sialkot Pasrur GPS Bhullar Mariwala GPS Data Zaidka, Village Data Zaidka post office Khas Teh. Pasrur Dist. Sialkot, (UC): Qila Kalar Wala, (Markaz): Qila Kalar Wala (Landmark): VillageElementary Boys Rural 4 9 13 Haleema Zafar 3216154282

102 6 LSA-6-3200 PEIMA 33320334 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GGPS Basti Shah Pur Khass Pansera Road Gojra Elementary Girls Rural 4 10 14 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

103 6 LSA-6-3201 PEIMA 33320349 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GGPS Azmat Shah GOVT. GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL SHAH PUR KHAS, (UC): SHAH PUR KHAS, (Markaz): ARROTI (Landmark): N/AElementary Girls Rural 2 5 7 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

104 6 LSA-6-3202 PEIMA 33320415 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GGPS Darsana Chah GOVT. GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL AZMAT SHAH, (UC): 712 G.B, (Markaz): GOVT. GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL SHAIKH BURHAN (Landmark): N/AElementary Girls Rural 10 1 11 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

105 6 LSA-6-3312 PEIMA 36310307 Vehari Burewala GMPS Belara Jamlera College road burewala Elementary Boys Rural 24 0 24 National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)3005936808

106 7 LSA-7-0114 PEIMA 31140370 Bahawalnagar Haroonabad GGPS 164/7-R (E) chak# 164/7-R(E)post office Faqirwali, tehseel Haroonabad, (UC): 164/7-R, (Markaz): #7, FAQIRWALI (Landmark): NEW HEAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOL FAQIRWALIPrimary Girls Rural 5 14 19 Rakhshanda Jabeen 3448688999

107 7 LSA-7-0115 PEIMA 31110091 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar GPS Bhag Singh Gps bhag singh markaz donga bonga bwn, (UC): jandwala, (Markaz): donga bonga (Landmark): minor cannalElementary Boys Rural 10 14 24 Iftikhar Ahmed 3317547484

108 7 LSA-7-0233 PEIMA 31220313 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur GPS Arabac Paka Shaik Shijra BASITE MOHANI PACCA SHAIKH SHJRA BAHAWALPUR, (UC): MARI SHAIKH SHJRA, (Markaz): SAMASATTAElementary Boys Rural 7 5 12 Maqsood Ahmed 3007807233

109 7 LSA-7-0336 PEIMA 38110441 Bhakkar Bhakkar GGPS Chak No.63 /Ml G G P S CHAK NO 63/ml p/o chak no 64/ml Bhakkar, (UC): 60_61ml, (Markaz): 60_61ml (Landmark): Masjid Ghulzary HabibElementary Girls Rural 1 8 9 Asghar Ali 3017958656

110 7 LSA-7-0337 PEIMA 38110915 Bhakkar Bhakkar GPS Dhulan Wala P/O YOUSAF SHAH, (UC): YOUSAH SHAH, (Markaz): GHS YOUSAF SHAH (Landmark): DERA KHARALElementary Both Rural 0 9 9 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

111 7 LSA-7-0338 PEIMA 38140223 Bhakkar Darya Khan GPS Sorani Nashaib Sorani Nashaib darya khan, (UC): Kahawar Kalan, (Markaz): Darya Khan (Landmark): Link roadElementary Boys Rural 0 14 14 Abid Farid 3336589713

112 7 LSA-7-0339 PEIMA 38140344 Bhakkar Darya Khan GGPS Chak No 4 Rd GGPS chak no 4rd, (UC): chak no 4rd, (Markaz): Govt girls high School Dullewalla (Landmark): Dullewalla parkElementary Girls Rural 0 39 39 Ahmad Ali Shah 3334902206

113 7 LSA-7-0581 PEIMA 32111315 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GPS Mahmood Malana GGPS Mehmood Malana, Basti Malana, (UC): Ladan, (Markaz): DrahmaElementary Boys Rural 11 9 20 Tabinda Saher 3467311150

114 7 LSA-7-0582 PEIMA 32111114 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GPS Buzdar Wala GPS BUZDAR WALA, Tehsil and District  Dera Ghazi Khan, (UC): chabri bala, (Markaz): Sader (Landmark): Tunsa road by pass D G KElementary Boys Rural 1 25 26 Muhammad Ayaz 3336488267

115 7 LSA-7-0583 PEIMA 32110657 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GGPS Khaji Wala Khaji wala p/o shadan lund Dera Ghazi Khan, (UC): Ahmadani, (Markaz): Kala (Landmark): Masjid khaji walaElementary Girls Rural 0 50 50 Sameea Nazar 3346594492

116 7 LSA-7-0658 PEIMA 33140191 Faisalabad Faisalabad Saddar GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii Govt. Primary School 243 R.B II, Jhok Kharlan, Roshan Wala Bypass, Samnudri Road, Faisalabad, (UC): 146, (Markaz): Dhasuwa (Landmark): Veterinary HospitalElementary Boys Rural 26 0 26 Munazzam Jawad Shahid 3338971569

117 7 LSA-7-0659 PEIMA 33140127 Faisalabad Faisalabad Saddar GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd chak no 50 jb II boys borewal sargodha road Faisalabad, (UC): borewal, (Markaz): Faisalabad sadar (Landmark): canalElementary Boys Rural 1 30 31 Tanveer Aslam 3008322222

118 7 LSA-7-0660 PEIMA 33130183 Faisalabad Samundari GGPS Chak 44 Gb Samundri CHACK NO.44 GB TEH.SAMUNDRI DISTT.FAISALABAD, (UC): 47 GB, (Markaz): NARA DADA (Landmark): NEAR POUNDElementary Girls Rural 0 33 33 Anees Bibi 3137641670

119 7 LSA-7-0778 PEIMA 34130310 Gujranwala Kamoke GGPS Bhurari GGPS BHURRARI P/O KAMOKE, (UC): MARI THAKRAN, (Markaz): KAMOKE CITY-1 - FEMAL (Landmark): MOSQUEElementary Girls Rural 7 22 29 Muslim Hands International3336883505

120 7 LSA-7-0779 PEIMA 34110524 Gujranwala Gujranwala GGPS Mc No.30 Gujranwala FAZAL PURA RABBANI TOWN, SHAHEEN ABAD, GUJRANWALA, (UC): SHAHEEN ABAD, (Markaz): CITY III (Landmark): ASGHAR JAVED MEHARElementary Girls Urban 0 40 40 Rao Muhammad Ayyub 3008741043

121 7 LSA-7-0780 PEIMA 34140085 Gujranwala Noshehra Virkan GPS Nowshera Virkan No.1 opposite tesil office,Thana, GHS 1 Boys nowshera virkan gujranwala, (UC): Nowshera 1, (Markaz): Nowshera Virkan (Landmark): Thana Nowshera VirkanElementary Boys Urban 63 62 125 Hafiz Liaqat Ali 3016695226

122 7 LSA-7-0781 PEIMA 34120132 Gujranwala Wazirabad GPS Chak Aroop Chand Village Chak Aroop Chand Near Tomb Peer Shah Ojla Kalan Tehsil Wazirabad, (UC): Mazoorabad, (Markaz): Ghakhar (Landmark): Jamia MasjidElementary Boys Rural 7 7 14 Muslim Hands International3336883505

123 7 LSA-7-0898 PEIMA 34220201 Gujrat Kharian GPS Chachian GPS CHECHIAN, (UC): KARNANA, (Markaz): 8 Elementary Both Rural 3 13 16 Ghazali Group Of Schools 3451007781
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124 7 LSA-7-1068 PEIMA 33240371 Jhang Ahmadpur Sial GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R Check no. 5/3-R Ahmad pur sial District jhang., (UC): Bangla Yasmin, (Markaz): 3/3-R (Landmark): GOVT.Boys E/S check no. 5 /3-RPrimary Girls Rural 1 10 11 Muhammad Mazher Iqbal Shad3037689754

125 7 LSA-7-1069 PEIMA 33230241 Jhang Shor Kot GPS Kot Mapal Bhango KOT MAPAL BHANGOO, (UC): BHANGOO, (Markaz): SHORKOT (Landmark): ADDA KOT MAPALElementary Boys Rural 8 7 15 Muhammad Aleem 3477925541

126 7 LSA-7-1070 PEIMA 33221127 Jhang Jhang GGPS Ghori Mina PO Ali Abad chori noon jhang sadar, (UC): Chakra noon, (Markaz): Massan (Landmark): Old by pass bhakkar road jhangElementary Girls Rural 18 8 26 Sabira Shafi 3346310757

127 7 LSA-7-1228 PEIMA 35110083 Kasur Chunian GPS Jhugian Izat Baig Jhugian Izat Baig P/O Arzani pur Teh.Chunian Distt Kasur, (UC): Jamsher khurd, (Markaz): Chunian (Landmark): Grave yardElementary Boys Rural 4 11 15 Muhammad Rafiq Jan 3006543881

128 7 LSA-7-1229 PEIMA 35120500 Kasur Kasur GGPS Naseer Abad Haveli Naseerabad near Nand Ka Takiya Kasur, (UC): HARDO SAHARI, (Markaz): THEH SHEIKHUM (Landmark): brick kilnElementary Girls Rural 6 11 17 Zeeshan Ahmad 3216572948

129 7 LSA-7-1230 PEIMA 35110210 Kasur Chunian GPS Saraiser Hithar saresar hithar p/o ellah abad teh chunian dist kasur, (UC): saresar hithar, (Markaz): ellah abad (Landmark): canalElementary Boys Rural 12 6 18 Syed Khalid Hussain Shah 3014633246

130 7 LSA-7-1326 PEIMA 36430340 Khanewal Mian Channu GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 56/15-L, Mian Channu g g p s 55/15l mian channu khaanewal, (UC): 57/15l, (Markaz): 59/15l (Landmark): jandialy banglaElementary Girls Rural 0 11 11 Amjad Husain Shah 3447284255

131 7 LSA-7-1327 PEIMA 36430344 Khanewal Khanewal GGPS 61-A/15-L, Mian Channu GGPS chak no 61.A 15L p/0 67 .15.l, (UC): chak 61.a 15.l, (Markaz): 59.15.l (Landmark): Union consilElementary Girls Rural 4 13 17 Nasir Iqbal 3037373704

132 7 LSA-7-1328 PEIMA 36440545 Khanewal Jahanian GGPS 163/10-R, Jahanian PO JUNGLE MARYALA CHAK NO 163/10-R TEHSIL JAHANIAN DIST KHANEWAL, (UC): 157/10-R, (Markaz): JAHANIAN (Landmark): GOVT BOYS SCHOOL 163/10-RElementary Girls Rural 0 19 19 Muhammad Razzaq 3014518819

133 7 LSA-7-1446 PEIMA 38210767 Khushab Khushab GGPS Chanki GGPS CHANKI DESTRICT KHUSHAB, (UC): KUND, (Markaz): JABBI (Landmark): PIONEER CEMENT FACTORYPrimary Girls Rural 0 10 10 Muhammad Yahya Masood3366646301

134 7 LSA-7-1447 PEIMA 38220153 Khushab Khushab GGPS Jara VPO JARA TEH &DISST KHUSHAB, (UC): JHARKIL, (Markaz): JHARKIL (Landmark): PETROL PUMPPrimary Girls Rural 0 12 12 Muhammad Wariss 3068786330

135 7 LSA-7-1513 PEIMA 35210295 Lahore Lahore Cantt GPS Eno Bhatti village enno bhatti p/o bhagbanpura, (UC): lakhodar, (Markaz): cant Elementary Boys Rural 19 9 28 Care Foundation 3264383939

136 7 LSA-7-1514 PEIMA 35210737 Lahore Lahore Cantt GGPS Theh Dial Singh GGPS Theh Dial Singh Tehsil Model Town, (UC): Sarayech, (Markaz): Kahana (Landmark): Kasur RoadElementary Girls Rural 10 20 30 Muslim Hands International3336883505

137 7 LSA-7-1633 PEIMA 32210142 Layyah Chaubara GGPS Chak No 321 Tda GGPS CHAK NO. 321/TDA. TEH, CHOUBARA DIST, LAYYAH, P/O CHOWK AZAM, (UC): JAMAL CHAPRI, (Markaz): CHOWK AZAM (Landmark): GOVT HS 321/TDAElementary Girls Rural 0 13 13 Muhammad Rafiq Tabasam 3467048743

138 7 LSA-7-1634 PEIMA 32230374 Layyah Layyah GGPS Basti Karkan GGPS BASTI KARKAN Village- KARKAN Union Council- SARISHTA THAL JANDIPrimary Girls Rural 0 22 22 Mansoor Abbas Klasra 3335473303

139 7 LSA-7-1635 PEIMA 32230215 Layyah Layyah GPS Tahli Wala GOVT P/S TAHLI WALA, (UC): RURAL, (Markaz): KOT SULTAN (Landmark): GOVT. P/S AHMAD YAAR RIDElementary Both Rural 24 26 50 Muhammad Aslam 3068766497

140 7 LSA-7-1727 PEIMA 36610211 Lodhran Lodhran GGPS Meran Pur GGPS MIRAN PUR LODHRAN, (UC): MIRAN PUR LODHRAN, (Markaz): GBHS CHAK HIMTAH LODHRAN (Landmark): GBMS MIRAN PUR LODHRANPrimary Girls Rural 0 18 18 Zaffar Ullah Shakir 3228815293

141 7 LSA-7-1728 PEIMA 36630290 Lodhran Dunya Pur GGPS 25 M CHAK NO 25/M DUNYAPUR, (UC): DEHI DUNYAPUR, (Markaz): CHAK NO 35/M DUNYAPUR (Landmark): PULL MEHMOODElementary Girls Rural 13 14 27 Syed Muhammad Rafique Shah Bukhari3006833878

142 7 LSA-7-1793 PEIMA 34630105 M.B.Din Phalia GPS Kot Reham Shah Kot Reham Shah, Tehsil Phalia, Dist Mandi Bahauddin, (UC): Raikay, (Markaz): Helan (Landmark): CanalElementary Boys Rural 9 12 21 Sami Ullah 3458558889

143 7 LSA-7-1872 PEIMA 38320240 Mianwali Mianwali GPS Boring Jahan Khan Wala P/O MUZAFARPUR SHUMALI, (UC): MUZAFAR PUR SHUMALI, (Markaz): WANBACHRAN (Landmark): CHARAGH WALA PULElementary Both Rural 7 3 10 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

144 7 LSA-7-1873 PEIMA 38310432 Mianwali Isa Khel GPS Ziari P/O Kamar Mushani VILLAGE ZERI, P/O KAMAR MUSHANI, TEHSIL ESA KHEL DISTRICT MIANWALI, (UC): VANJARI, (Markaz): KAMAR MUSHANI (Landmark): ZERIElementary Boys Rural 15 1 16 Khalid Farooq 3024161855

145 7 LSA-7-1874 PEIMA 38320603 Mianwali Mianwali GGPS Allah Yar Khan Wala WANDHA ALLAH YAR KHAN WALA, (UC): ABBA KHEL, (Markaz): MINAWALI (Landmark): WANDHA ALLAY YAR WALA CHHIDRU ROAD, SUHRAB WALAPrimary Girls Rural 0 18 18 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

146 7 LSA-7-1947 PEIMA 36130352 Multan Multan Sadar GGPS Pakkay Wala #2 House #76/B Manzoorabad Multan, (UC): Inayat pur mohota, (Markaz): Sadar (Landmark): Pakkay Wala #2 Inayat pur MultanElementary Girls Rural 9 3 12 Ghulam Jafar 3346103481

147 7 LSA-7-1948 PEIMA 36130414 Multan Multan Sadar GMPS 11 Mr GMPS 11 MR, Tehsil and District  MULTAN, (UC): 18 MR, (Markaz): MUKHDOOM RASHEED (Landmark): US-MANIA MASJADDElementary Boys Rural 8 9 17 Muhammad Ashraf 3047142274

148 7 LSA-7-2042 PEIMA 32320773 Muzaffargarh Kot Addu Gmms Haider Ghazi Chah Tub Wala Haidar Ghazi Daira DIn Panah Tehsil Kot addu District Muzaffargarh, (UC): Tiba 3, (Markaz): Daira Din Panah (Landmark): Elementary School Haidar GhaziElementary Boys Rural 14 16 30 Mehwish Wahab 3028747557

149 7 LSA-7-2043 PEIMA 32320128 Muzaffargarh Kot Addu GPS Khawas Wala P/o qasba gujrat teh.Kotaddu district muzafargarh, (UC): Ghazi ghat, (Markaz): Qasba gujratElementary Boys Rural 20 14 34 Haji Faisal Abbas 3006862348

150 7 LSA-7-2044 PEIMA 32340134 Muzaffargarh Jatoi GPS Basti Zohar P.O.BOX UC Kotla Gamoon GPS Basti zohar, (UC): Kotla Gamoon, (Markaz): Kotla Gamoon (Landmark): MadarsaaElementary Boys Rural 17 17 34 Muhammad Sohail Aftab 3347078469

151 7 LSA-7-2045 PEIMA 32340062 Muzaffargarh Jatoi GPS Khalti GovtGPSKhaltiMouzaKhalti, (UC): Khalti, (Markaz): Meer Hazar (Landmark): MosqueKotlaRahimAliShahElementary Boys Rural 20 16 36 Prof Rasheed Ahmad 3005942593

152 7 LSA-7-2046 PEIMA 32310080 Muzaffargarh Ali Pur GPS Mithan Wali basti Jataoi mouza mithan wali UC gabar arain tehAli Pur, (UC): Gabar Arain, (Markaz): khairpur sadat (Landmark): petrol pompElementary Boys Rural 20 21 41 Muhammad Ishfaq 3062233887

153 7 LSA-7-2047 PEIMA 32330772 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh GGPS Khan Pur Uc Khan pur,bagga sher, (UC): Khan pur shumali, (Markaz): Murad Abad (Landmark): Dogar hospital MM roadElementary Girls Rural 33 28 61 Hafiz Muhammad Ismail 3457283509

154 7 LSA-7-2135 PEIMA 35610523 Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib GGPS Mandi Qaimabad Govt.Girls Primary school Tehsil&District Nankana sahib, (UC): Saleem pur paka, (Markaz): More KhundaElementary Girls Rural 1 9 10 Khalid Prevaiz Saqi 3007292801

155 7 LSA-7-2136 PEIMA 35641136 Nankana Sahib Sangla Hill GPS Sharif Pura Bhckar Ch 119 Rb Sharif Pura, Bhalair road, Sangla Hill, (UC): Bhalair, (Markaz): Bhalair (Landmark): Bhalair RoadElementary Boys Rural 11 10 21 Anila Zaheer 3217849193

156 7 LSA-7-2199 PEIMA 34420427 Narowal Shakargarh GGPS Khanowal KHANOWAL, (UC): KHANOWAL8, (Markaz): KHANOWAL Elementary Girls Rural 7 11 18 Muhammad Faryad 3457552744

157 7 LSA-7-2200 PEIMA 34420250 Narowal Shakargarh GPS Chak Easar GPS CHAK EASAR Village- CHAK EASAR Union Council- KOT NAINAN Elementary Boys Rural 10 19 29 Ihsanullah Khan 3034106776

158 7 LSA-7-2281 PEIMA 39320350 Okara Okara GPS Chak 45/2-L GPS 45/2L OKARA, (UC): 44/2l, (Markaz): Karmanwala (Landmark): GPS 45/2L OKARAElementary Both Rural 12 3 15 Nasreen Akhtar 3126963463

159 7 LSA-7-2282 PEIMA 39330718 Okara Renala Khurd GGPS Chak No.4-Km Chak no 4KM , Rnk , okara, (UC): ISLAMPUR(Markaz): 4GD (Landmark): MosquePrimary Girls Rural 4 24 28 Tahira Masood 3334117622

160 7 LSA-7-2389 PEIMA 39210502 Pakpattan Pakpattan GPS Chak No. 31 Sp PrincipalAhmad Raza Khan,GPS Chak No. 31/SP Tehsil & District Pakpattan, (UC): 26/SP, (Markaz): Shah khagga (Landmark): University of LahorePrimary Girls Rural 0 16 16 Ahmad Raza Khan 3082838797

161 7 LSA-7-2390 PEIMA 39210273 Pakpattan Pakpattan GPS Nosher Bodla NOSHER BODLA P/O CHAK BEDI, (UC): Tawana Kalan, (Markaz): Hussain Kot (Landmark): Chowk SikanderElementary Both Rural 16 5 21 Rana Mussawar Hussain 3017343653

162 7 LSA-7-2391 PEIMA 39220477 Pakpattan Arifwala GPS Azad Kot (Chowk Merla) CHOWK MARLAY CHAK/23KB P/O QABULA, (UC): JAMU BODLA, (Markaz): QABULA (Landmark): MASJID MAMTAZElementary Both Rural 12 13 25 Nusrat Saeed 3024913334

163 7 LSA-7-2392 PEIMA 39220352 Pakpattan Arifwala GMPS 30 Kb P/O Qaboola Arifwala 30KB P/O QABOOLA, (UC): JAMOO BODILA, (Markaz): QABOOLA ARIF WALA DISTRICT PAKPATTANPrimary Girls Rural 8 52 60 Yasmeen Javed 3316793362

164 7 LSA-7-2458 PEIMA 31340427 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GGPS Adam Sahaba GGPS Adam Sahaba C/O Zahid Shahzad Jama Masjid Basti Kandy Wali SDK.RYK, (UC): Ranjhy Khan, (Markaz): Sadar B (Landmark): Zahid Shahzad Jama Masjid Basti Kandy waliElementary Girls Rural 15 11 26 Hafiz Amir Hamza 3006702871



Sr. # Grade LSA School Code School Admin Body School ID/ EMIS Code District Tehsil School Name School Complete Address School Level School Type School Area
No of Male 

Students

No of Female 

Students
Total Students School Head/Owner Name

School Head/Owner 

Phon No

165 7 LSA-7-2459 PEIMA 31340216 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GPS Adhooja Po Chak No 181 Basti Adhoja, PO Box 181-NP, Teshil Sadiqabad, (UC): Bindor Abbasian, (Markaz): Kot Sabzal (Landmark): Jazz TowerElementary Boys Rural 26 6 32 Saeed Ahmad 3016554300

166 7 LSA-7-2460 PEIMA 31340662 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GGPS Chak Naseer Abad Chak Naseer Abad Sadiq Abad, (UC): Kot Sanjar Khan, (Markaz): Rahim AbadElementary Girls Rural 29 8 37 Muhammad Omair 3366730673

167 7 LSA-7-2461 PEIMA 31340175 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GPS Chak No 198/P GPS.CHAK NO. 198/P P/0 CHAK NO.197/P TEHSIL SADIQ ABAD DISTRICT RAHIM YAR KHAN, (UC): CHAK NO. 173/P, (Markaz): TILLU GOTH (Landmark): MARHI SHAH MUHAMMADElementary Both Rural 40 12 52 Shahid Mehmood 3009273249

168 7 LSA-7-2579 PEIMA 32410185 Rajanpur Jam Pur GPS Basti Meo BASTI MEO P/O DAJAL, (UC): TUFKEY, (Markaz): DAJAL (Landmark): EIDGAHElementary Boys Rural 14 0 14 Qazi Jamil Ahmad 3336477524

169 7 LSA-7-2580 PEIMA 32410060 Rajanpur Jam Pur GPS Qumbar Shah MOZA QUMBAR SHAH, KOTLA ROAD, JAMPUR, (UC): Qambar Shah, (Markaz): Jampur Janoobi (Landmark): Darbar Qambar ShahElementary Boys Rural 15 6 21 Kausar Jamal 3336452344

170 7 LSA-7-2581 PEIMA 32410418 Rajanpur Jam Pur GMPS Adhi Wala Post Office Kotla Dewan Tehsil Jampur District Rajanpur, (UC): Kotla Dewan, (Markaz): Kotla Mughlan (Landmark): Mouza Dukkar Near kotla mughlan roadElementary Boys Rural 20 6 26 Muhammad Naeem 3336452050

171 7 LSA-7-2637 PEIMA 37330712 Rawalpindi Rawalpindi GPS Bimla Kaniat Govt primary School bimla Kaniat Village kaniat , adjacent bahria town phase 7 Rwp, (UC): Takht Pari, (Markaz): Basali (Landmark): Bahria Town Phase 7Elementary Both Rural 0 8 8 Uzma Anwar 3348866341

172 7 LSA-7-2638 PEIMA 37360474 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan GGPS Kack Govt Girls Primary School Kack Tehsil Gujjar Khan Rwp, (UC): Raman, (Markaz): DaultalaPrimary Girls Rural 0 15 15 Ghazali Education Trust 3331213655

173 7 LSA-7-2758 PEIMA 39120536 Sahiwal Sahiwal GGPS 57/4-R GGPS 57/4-R SAHIWAL, (UC): 62/4-R, (Markaz): BURJWALA-B-FEMALE (Landmark): 57/4-RPrimary Girls Rural 0 13 13 Waseem Shad 3086900695

174 7 LSA-7-2759 PEIMA 39120419 Sahiwal Sahiwal GPS 128/9-L chak no. 128/.L sahiwal, (UC): 119/9.L, (Markaz): Dera Raheem (Landmark): jamia masjidElementary Boys Rural 19 0 19 Muhammad Amin 3017103650

175 7 LSA-7-2760 PEIMA 39110393 Sahiwal Chicha Watni GPS 28/14-L Chak No 28/14-L Tehsil Chichawatani Distric Sahiwal, (UC): 31/14-L, (Markaz): Karam Pura (Landmark): Government Hospital 28/14-LElementary Both Rural 11 9 20 Arif Ali 3000000001

176 7 LSA-7-2761 PEIMA 39110298 Sahiwal Chicha Watni GPS 26/11-L Cci CHAK NO 26/11-L, (UC): 30/11-l, (Markaz): Ghaziabad (Landmark): JanazghahElementary Boys Rural 25 1 26 Maqbool Ahmad 3447313150

177 7 LSA-7-2988 PEIMA 35620369 Sheikhupura Safdarabad GPS Chanian Wali village chanianwali teh/safdrabad disst skp, (UC): Bahlikay, (Markaz): Chena virkan (Landmark): canalElementary Boys Rural 10 17 27 Care Foundation 3264383939

178 7 LSA-7-2989 PEIMA 35410183 Sheikhupura Ferozewala GPS Dargahi Gill GPS Dargahi Gill, tehsil Ferozewala, district skp, (UC): Chak no 39, (Markaz): GHS kala stationElementary Boys Rural 16 16 32 Care Foundation 3264383939

179 7 LSA-7-2990 PEIMA 35620821 Sheikhupura Safdarabad GGPS Deorhi Chak No. 15/Rb GGPS CHAK DHEURI PO BOX SAMAE, (UC): DEOURHI, (Markaz): Lahore (Landmark): Safdar abadElementary Girls Rural 15 20 35 Care Foundation 3264383939

180 7 LSA-7-3080 PEIMA 34320263 Sialkot Pasrur GPS Jhangi Shah Khaki Village Jhangi Shah Khaki, (UC): Pajokay, (Markaz): Pasrur (Landmark): Hawali Bawo GeElementary Boys Rural 7 5 12 Mehnaz Zia 3004411014

181 7 LSA-7-3081 PEIMA 34330716 Sialkot Sialkot GGPS Nano Wali GGPS Nanowali P/Office Badyana,Tehseel & Distt Sialkot, (UC): Partanwalivaryo, (Markaz): Sadar Sialkot Cantt (Landmark): Village NanowaliPrimary Girls Rural 0 16 16 Tahir Bajwa 3335756478

182 7 LSA-7-3082 PEIMA 34330745 Sialkot Sialkot GGPS Veeram GGPS VEERAM, (UC): Moman, (Markaz): SADDAR (Landmark): school wali galiPrimary Girls Rural 0 33 33 Learning Zone Chain Of Schools3316145566

183 7 LSA-7-3083 PEIMA 34340231 Sialkot Sambiral GPS Chani Gondal Village channi gondal po kulluwal tehsil sambrial distt sialkot, (UC): Kulluwal, (Markaz): Dhanawali (Landmark): Road Bangla chowk to channi gondalElementary Both Rural 1 38 39 Abdul Latif Warriach 3038778958

184 7 LSA-7-3200 PEIMA 33320301 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GGPS Basti Sadat GOVT. GIRLS PRIMERY SCHOOL BASTI SADAT, (UC): SHAH PUR KHAS, (Markaz): ARROTI (Landmark): N/APrimary Girls Rural 0 8 8 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

185 7 LSA-7-3201 PEIMA 33320150 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GPS Chak 778 Gb GPS 778 G.B POST OFFICE ARROTI, (UC): CHAK 694/36 G.B, (Markaz): ARROTI (Landmark): N/AElementary Both Rural 3 9 12 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

186 7 LSA-7-3202 PEIMA 33320319 Toba Tek Singh Kamalia GGPS Chak 693/35 Gb South GOVT. GIRLS PRIMERY SCHOOL 693/35 G.B SOUTH, (UC): CHAK 694/36 G.B, (Markaz): GARANTAN WALA (Landmark): N/APrimary Girls Rural 5 7 12 Oxford Group Of Colleges and Schools3323202546

187 7 LSA-7-3311 PEIMA 36310176 Vehari Burewala GPS 134 Eb Himat Pura 134/EB HIMAT PURA, (UC): 124/EB, (Markaz): D ULAN BUNGLA (Landmark): AZIZ CHOWKElementary Both Rural 9 18 27 Muhammad Fiaz 3007591803

188 8 LSA-8-0055 PEIMA 32111315 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan GPS Mahmood Malana GGPS Mehmood Malana, Basti Malana, (UC): Ladan, (Markaz): DrahmaElementary Boys Rural 21 13 34 Tabinda Saher 3467311150

189 8 LSA-8-0063 PEIMA 33120119 Faisalabad Jaranwala GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I CHAK 656/7 TEH JRW DISTT FSD, (UC): 656/7 TEH JRW, (Markaz): BACHAINA (Landmark): BACHAINA STATIONElementary Boys Rural 0 63 63 Akhuwat 3216401260

190 8 LSA-8-0072 PEIMA 34140085 Gujranwala Noshehra Virkan GPS Nowshera Virkan No.1 opposite tesil office,Thana, GHS 1 Boys nowshera virkan gujranwala, (UC): Nowshera 1, (Markaz): Nowshera Virkan (Landmark): Thana Nowshera VirkanElementary Boys Urban 34 32 66 Hafiz Liaqat Ali 3016695226

191 8 LSA-8-0187 PEIMA 32340134 Muzaffargarh Jatoi GPS Basti Zohar P.O.BOX UC Kotla Gamoon GPS Basti zohar, (UC): Kotla Gamoon, (Markaz): Kotla Gamoon (Landmark): MadarsaaElementary Boys Rural 27 26 53 Muhammad Sohail Aftab 3347078469

192 8 LSA-8-0228 PEIMA 31340662 R.Y. Khan Sadiq Abad GGPS Chak Naseer Abad Chak Naseer Abad Sadiq Abad, (UC): Kot Sanjar Khan, (Markaz): Rahim AbadElementary Girls Rural 26 5 31 Muhammad Omair 3366730673

193 8 LSA-8-0269 PEIMA 35620420 Sheikhupura Safdarabad GPS Tarey Wala G.P.S.Tarywala chack n0 6 r/b p/o Gubind garh chack no 12r/b thseel safderabad Shaikhupura, (UC): Rahmanabad, (Markaz): GOVT.High school Gubind garhElementary Boys Rural 2 29 31 Care Foundation 3264383939


